Position Other Positions Held

Dir Of Plan & Comm
Development
Manager IV
Manager IV

Building Inspector lll
Manager llI

Plan Check Engineer
Manager |

Building Inspector I
Plan Check Engineer
Building Inspector |l
Plan Check Engineer
Manager |

Manager |

Staff Services Coordinator
Associate Planner

Application Specialist IlI

Confidential Assistant [V

County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Total Wages

$178,699

$110,948

$104,984

$91,448

$90,106

$83,831

$82,690

$79,226

$79,142

$78,837

$77,227

$76,605

$76,447

$70,939

$69,560

$65,986

$64,741

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$71,400

$57,902

$50,584

$42,346

$22,414

$47,962

$48,955

$28,426

$47,824

$46,939

$43,714

$46,627

$22,112

$43,514

$16,596

$41,841

$35,942



Accountant Il

Building Inspector |

Assistant Planner

Building Inspector |

Confidential Assistant IV

Staff Services Tech

Staff Services Tech

Staff Services Tech

Account Clerk IlI

Assistant Planner

Building Inspector |l

Admin Clerk Il

Admin Clerk IlI

Admin Clerk IlI

Assistant Planner

Admin Clerk Il

Admin Clerk Il

Building Inspector |

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

$60,912

$55,528

$54,565

$53,608

$48,803

$48,575

$48,416

$43,941

$43,771

$43,112

$42,767

$37,347

$34,728

$34,567

$33,182

$25,422

$22,072

$19,123

$25,169

$13,602

$38,281

$31,821

$21,836

$37,030

$22,292

$20,403

$22,183

$35,261

$31,175

$19,044

$33,194

$9,313

$15,490

$11,053

$0

$13,197



Confidential Assistant IV

Application Specialist Il

Admin Clerk Il

Assistant Planner

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

Planning & Community
Dev

$16,224

$4,867

$3,399

$3,139

$0

$0

$0

$0



