Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Plan & Comm Development		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$178,699	\$71,400
Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$110,948	\$57,902
Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$104,984	\$50,584
Building Inspector III		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$91,448	\$42,346
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$90,106	\$22,414
Plan Check Engineer		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$83,831	\$47,962
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$82,690	\$48,955
Building Inspector II		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$79,226	\$28,426
Plan Check Engineer		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$79,142	\$47,824
Building Inspector II		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$78,837	\$46,939
Plan Check Engineer		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$77,227	\$43,714
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$76,605	\$46,627
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$76,447	\$22,112
Staff Services Coordinator		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$70,939	\$43,514
Associate Planner		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$69,560	\$16,596
Application Specialist III		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$65,986	\$41,841
Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$64,741	\$35,942

Accountant II	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$60,912	\$25,169
Building Inspector I	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$55,528	\$13,602
Assistant Planner	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$54,565	\$38,281
Building Inspector I	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$53,608	\$31,821
Confidential Assistant IV	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$48,803	\$21,836
Staff Services Tech	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$48,575	\$37,030
Staff Services Tech	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$48,416	\$22,292
Staff Services Tech	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$43,941	\$20,403
Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$43,771	\$22,183
Assistant Planner	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$43,112	\$35,261
Building Inspector II	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$42,767	\$31,175
Admin Clerk II	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$37,347	\$19,044
Admin Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$34,728	\$33,194
Admin Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$34,567	\$9,313
Assistant Planner	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$33,182	\$15,490
Admin Clerk II	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$25,422	\$11,053
Admin Clerk II	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$22,072	\$0
Building Inspector I	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$19,123	\$13,197

Confidential Assistant IV	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$16,224	\$0
Application Specialist III	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$4,867	\$0
Admin Clerk II	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$3,399	\$0
Assistant Planner	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Dev	\$3,139	\$0